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GQ-I1ES1E1CD5V # 3]

P % 3=

e k%o: FC, 100Mbps (¥4F)

e bk K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

* Ri#EAAE: > -12dB

k4 (fA4E): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (&K 3% £ 120Km)
VS Y 3=

* 1/~ 10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 300

* f5 4474 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

IEEE802. 3x izt

c REEAA . LR

o WP R : 16Gbps

* MAC 3babk Kv: 1K, A#F A

e BA Rk E: 0.9Mpps
IHEEAH:

Wk WITA DCO736V) N, RAERIY, LRk A4 < 50
RED: GEEXRT

IAERE: -40°C ~ +85°C

iR —45°C ~ +85°C
FSHRE: 0 ~ 95%, TEtLE
Mk A= R T -

o ZE R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 58mm

o ¥ X: DIN T kF# X

c G FR: IPA G FR, LR G

* MTBF: 100000h
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o ALINBIE AL : 5 FEE @ ALIR

o KAEIE: 15MHz

* RAHE%H: 8bit/10bit

o My AN diMdR: BNC 75QIF-FHiE o

e Iy Nt 1.0Vpp ELAA

s MANEHREIE: 1.5Vpp K AL

* By N5 5Hz~8MHz

c WA <1%

* WoAafz: <1°

* S/N (f3%kb): =71dB (F=iX)

RS485 4 & :

* §4 EIA/TIA-485 RS-485 (1S0/1EC8284) 47/
* RS232 4% : RX. TX. GND

o WiEu. T T

ARBATIGE

¢ EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) % % 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %4 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) ¥4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5

##: 1EC60068-2-27
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E#: |EC60068-2-6
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GQ-1ES1E1CD5V—-20A/B TlkszEStiml
GQ-1ES1E1CD5V-40A/B Tl 4RE Sumtl
GQ-1ES1E1CD5V-60A/B Tb4RE Sumtl

HFiE:A: 1310 1K B:1550 3K (ELHAE, IFREHIA) ;

IXFEEREER

1 3¢ 1 BB EJK+5 BRANSTI+1 B% RS485 BAMEEALT FC 20KM
13 1 B EJk+5 BRI+ B RS485 BA{EEALT FC 40KM
131 BBERJK+5 BRALST+4 B% RS485 EATEELT FC 60KM

-40~+85°C
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